2/9/2023

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description
LoglIn

Log In Game Manager
Log in attempt failed
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

HI

logid
417
417

417
417
417

Date
2/8/23
2/8/23
2/8/23
2/8/23
2/9/23
2/9/23

Time Notes

11'13.33  gtart Application

11:23.12 gameMm anager

11:23.15 GameM anager |P Address = 192.168.41.150
11:23.17 Wagering Enabled

0:35.10 GameMm anager

0:35.30  Wagering Disabled



